Kreismeisterschaften 2010

LG Schutzen

Platz.
1.

11.

Verein
SV Werlte 1

SV Werlte 2

SV Ségel

SV Lahn 1

SV Lorup 1

SV Eisten

SV Lorup 2

SV Werlte 3

SV Spahnh.

SV Lahn 2

SV Lahn 3

Name, Vorname

Stammermann, Heiner
Stammermann, Gunter

Kroger, Wilhelm

Krone, Hermann
Kensinger, Tim
Thoben, Andreas

Terborg, Michael
Wester, Markus
Tharner, Karl-Heinz

Pohl, Friedhelm
Fleer-Thien, Torsten
Will, Jargen

Polking, Thomas

Hanenkamp, Wolfgang

Luttman, F.-Josef

Baalmann, Gulnter
Dattmann, Jurgen
Schroer, Helmut

Wotte, Frank
Kuska,Torsten
Theilen, Manfred

Thien, Bernd
Grummel, Thomas
Grunloh, Norbert

Hulsmann, Johannes
Bowe, Helmut
Westerhoff, Willi

Thesing, Robert
Ostermann, Klaus
Banedt, Olaf

Thien, Markus
Oldopp, Klaus

Ergebnis

297
295
297

292
299
295

2901
298
297

298
290
297

295
294
296

296
293
294

293
294
294

292
297
292

296
294
289

294
289
296

297
289

Gesamter-

889

886

886

885

885

883

881

881

879

879

878



12.

13.

14.

14.

14.

14.

SV Borger

SV Bockhorst

SV Eisten

SV Lahn 4

SV Lahn 5

SV Neuvrees

Preut, Norbert
Zdralik, Ingo
Hemken, Hans
Goldenstein, Uwe

Platt, Heinz

Preikschat, Steffen

Hanneken, Stefan

Jansing, Rainer
Duttmann, Martin
Knese, Thomas

Robben, Dieter
Flint, H.J.
Thyen Udo

Hoch, Carsten
Berger, Jens
Broker, Paul

Witting,Bernd
Holtermann,Uwe
Steenken Klaus

292

294
293
290

2901
293
287

296
281
292

284
297
288

286
283
290

281
293
295

877

871

869

869

869

869



